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-Inspections Manager 
Chris Luedke
Chris.Luedke@Seattle.gov

North and West Central Supervisor
Jon Skinner
Jonathan.Skinner@seattle.gov 
206-255-0494, 206-684-5277

North Districts Lead
Daniel Conn
Daniel.Conn@seattle.gov 
206-305-6971

North and Northeast Inspectors 
Ali.Bermani@seattle.gov 
206-258-1946
Dawn.Steele@seattle.gov
206-549-1367

Green Lake and North Lake Union 
Inspector
Ade.Adeleke@seattle.gov
206-305-3092

Crown Hill and Ballard Inspector 
Jerome.Santos@seattle.gov
206-775-4397
_________________________
West Central Districts Lead
Danny Young
Danny.Young@seattle.gov
206-255-2285

Magnolia-Queen Anne and South 
Lake Union Inspectors
Kyle.Abrahamson@seattle.gov
206-472-3899
Horton.Young@seattle.gov
206-316-7304

Belltown and Downtown Inspectors 
Damon.Siguenza@seattle.gov
206-379-2227
Andy.Octavo@seattle.gov
206-512-9836

East Central and South Districts
Supervisor
David Ryles
David.Ryles@seattle.gov
206-255-2043 
_________________________
South Districts Lead
Dennis Stewart
Dennis.Stewart@seattle.gov
206-386-9881

West Seattle Inspector
Allison.Holtz@seattle.gov
206-485-5273

Delridge Inspector
Garrick.Hopkins@seattle.gov
206-379-3655

South Seattle Inspector
Kepueli.Moimoi@seattle.gov
206-455-4816

Duwamish Inspector
Lorin.Rafferty@seattle.gov
206-450-0789 
_________________________
East Central Districts Lead
Ted Malveaux
Edward.Malveaux@seattle.gov
206-681-6967

University Inspector
Daniel.Conn@seattle.gov
206-305-6971

West Capitol Hill and Central Capitol 
Hill Inspectors
Jessica.Crossetto@seattle.gov
206-445-8774
Bryan.Harris@seattle.gov
206-473-1854

Ranier and East Capitol Hill 
Inspectors
Milagros.Cobian@seattle.gov
206-947-9852
Saan.Saelee@seattle.gov
206-775-4395
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